IMPLANT
PROSTHETIC
COMPONENTS
HOT
NEWS!
3Shape®
Atlantis®
CEREC®

Screw Driver Tips
Analog Insertion Tips Line-Up
Size Order Code Colour Compatible Implant System
Hex 1.0 IDH100L Blue DENTSPLY® Ankylos®/ Balance base etc
Hex 1.2 IDH120L Purple
ANTHOGYR® AnthoFit® OI/ Axiom®, BIOMET 3i® Certain®/External®, BTI® INTERNA®,
DENTSPLY® Xive®, DIO® SM/ SS/ UF, HIOSSEN® ET/ SS, MEGAGEN®, NEOBIOTECH®,
NEODENT® CM Conical, OSSTEM® GS (TS)/ SS/ US, SOUTHERN IMPLANTS® External etc
Hex 1.25 IDH125L Black BEGO® Internal, BIOHORIZONS® External®/ Internal®, DENTIS® s-clean, TRI® Narrow
etc
Hex 1.27 IDH127L Red
ADIN® TOUAREG™ S&OS&SWELL, ALPHA-BIOTEC® Internal Hex, ASTRA TECH™ Osse-
oSpeed™ TX, BIODENTA® Bone Level, CAMLOG®/ CONELOG®, DENTIUM® SimpleLine/
Super Line, IMPLANT DIRECT® Legacy™, MIS® , ZIMMER® etc
Hex 1.3 IDH130L Green ASTRA TECH™ EV™/ EV™ PROFILE, Sweden&Martina® CSR Regular/ Prama/  Premium
Kohno/ Premium Straight/SP/ Premium one/ Shelta etc
Torx 1.7 IDT170L Brown STRAUMANN® BLX®/ TLX/ Conical Bone Level®/ synOcta® etc
Torx 1.5 (Star) IDT150L Yellow ADIN® CLOSEFIT™, BREDENT Medical SKY®, NOBEL BIOCARE® Active™/ Branemark®/
Replace Select™ etc